:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9588216

Jul 25, 2024 Q4:44 (UTC)

In epoch 299,631 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 284988 - 0.018924054 ETH®
60.02 USD

2 284989 - 0.018946853 ETH®
60.09 USD

3 284990 - 0.018882132 ETH®
59.89 USD

4 284991 - 0.018932117 ETH®
60.04 USD

S 284992 - 0.018927985 ETH®
60.03 USD

6 284993 - 0.018956145 ETH®
60.12 USD

7 284994 - 0.018926391 ETH®
60.03 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9588216
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/299631
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/284988
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/284989
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/284990
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/284991
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/284992
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/284993
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/284994

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

284995

284996

284997

284998

284999

Validator Id

1172747

Amount

0.018905360
59.96 USD

0.018918909
60.00 USD

0.018913757
59.99 USD

0.018948570
60.10 USD

0.018914104
59.99 USD

0.018905102
59.96 USD

0.018916666
60.00 USD

0.018942141
60.08 USD

0.018914033
59.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.045629131

144.72 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/284995
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/284996
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/284997
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/284998
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/284999
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/285000
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/285001
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/285002
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/285003
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1172747

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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